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Women / 2A / All
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Mierzula1115
Everest

9.400 9.300 9.6009.200 37.500
3T 3T 8T 1 1 

1 

Maddie Pryor1101
Everest

9.350 9.050 9.5509.400 37.350
8 11 1T 2 2 

2 

Emily Mumford1109
Everest

9.300 9.250 9.4009.250 37.200
9T 5T 7 5 3 

3 

Sunshine Gobble1124
Foothills

9.400 8.600 9.5009.350 36.850
4T 20T 3 3T 4 

4 

Emma Merritt1112
Everest

9.300 9.350 9.1509.000 36.800
10T 1T 15T 11 5 

5 

Macey Timmerman1107
Everest

9.400 9.150 9.3008.900 36.750
5T 7T 19 8* 6T

6T

Madison Smith1118
Foothills

9.250 9.000 9.3009.200 36.750
14* 12T 9T 7* 7T

7T

Charlotte Henry1123
Foothills

9.250 9.100 9.3009.100 36.750
13* 9T 11T 6* 8T

8T

Malea Blackmore1103
Everest

9.500 8.900 9.1009.100 36.600
1 15 12T 12T 9T

9T

Gia Powers1114
Everest

9.400 9.300 8.9009.000 36.600
6T 4T 16T 22T 10T

10T

Brianna Miller1121
Foothills

9.000 9.150 9.1009.300 36.550
25 8T 4T 13T 11 

11 

Madeline Persinger1108
Everest

9.450 9.350 8.5009.100 36.400
2 2T 13T 25 12T

12T

Tatum Sharpe1119
Foothills

9.200 9.000 9.0009.200 36.400
16T 13T 10T 19T 13T

13T

Reagan Creswell1104
Everest

9.200 8.800 9.0509.300 36.350
18* 16T 5T 16T 14T

14T

Savannah Lee1111
Everest

9.200 9.250 9.1008.800 36.350
17* 6T 20T 14T 15T

15T

Patterson Graham1105
Everest

9.250 8.700 9.5008.800 36.250
15T 18 21T 4T 16 

16 

Campbell Timmerman1106
Everest

9.400 9.000 9.0508.500 35.950
7T 14T 24 17T 17T

17T

Grace Odom1102
Everest

9.050 8.800 9.1009.000 35.950
24 17T 17T 15T 18T

18T

Maci Peet1120
Foothills

9.150 8.650 9.2008.800 35.800
20* 19 22T 10 19T

19T

Lauren Simpson1116
Everest

9.150 8.550 9.0009.100 35.800
21* 22 14T 20T 20T

20T

Kaylee Hightower1122
Foothills

9.300 7.550 9.2509.300 35.400
12* 25 6T 9 21T

21T

Jessica Allen1125
Foothills

9.300 8.050 9.0509.000 35.400
11* 23 18T 18T 22T

22T

Kendall Mims1113
Everest

9.200 9.100 8.9008.200 35.400
19T 10T 25 23T 23T

23T

Morgan Rudicil1110
Everest

9.150 8.600 9.0008.600 35.350
22T 21T 23 21T 24 

24 
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Madison Winters1117
Foothills

9.100 8.000 8.8009.400 35.300
23 24 2T 24 25 

25 
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